

M.M.G.S.S.-ST-अनुराग रानी जांगन प्रखंड में स्तुपाई कास्ट
से ~~संलग्न~~ रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
वां-**Schedule XLY-Form No. 134**

रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय

रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय

रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय

रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय

Measurement Book

रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय
रकबा दाला व अनुराग निमाण कांय

2nd. year maintenance bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Maint. of road from Sapeari basi to kasela school tola.					
Agency:- Shamim Akhtar					
Agg. No:- 14SBD/2023-2024					
Date of commencement:- 19-04-2023					
Time of work comp:- 18-01-2024					
Actual date of comp:- 30-12-2023					
Date of entry:-					
① Restoration of raincuts/ berms with soil					
$7 \times 2.10 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 6.62 \text{ m}^3$					
$10 \times 2.60 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 11.70 \text{ ''}$					
$12 \times 1.90 \times 1.80 \times 0.30 = 12.31 \text{ ''}$					
$15 \times 2.90 \times 1.90 \times 0.30 = 24.79 \text{ ''}$					
$9 \times 2.50 \times 1.65 \times 0.30 = 11.14 \text{ ''}$					
					$= 66.56 \text{ m}^3$
② Making up of berms/ shoulder stripping soil					
$1 \times 310.00.90 = 27.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 28.00.80 = 25.60 \text{ ''}$					
$1 \times 29.00.95 = 17.10 \text{ ''}$					
$1 \times 512.00.85 = 51.00 \text{ ''}$					
$1 \times 415.00.75 = 15.00 \text{ ''}$					

Continuation



Abstract of cost

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rainwater berms with soil					
Qty. VTMB P-47					
66.56 m ³ @ Rs. 383.39/m ³					Rs. 25518-00
② Making up of berms/ shoulders					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
371.20 m ² @ Rs. 57.29/m ²					Rs. 21266-00
③ Patch repair over bituminous with 2 mix soil surface					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
46.86 m ² @ Rs. 213.43/m ²					Rs. 10001-00
④ Maint. of slab culverts					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
01 No. @ Rs. 2296.20/each					Rs. 2296-00
⑤ Maint. of road signs					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
0.13 km @ Rs. 1064.82/km					Rs. 138-00
⑥ Maint. of 200mm & 150mm stone					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
0.17 km @ Rs. 9657.24/km					Rs. 1642-00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
Qty. VTMB P-48					
02 Nos. @ Rs. 107.18/each					Rs. 214-00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from road way					
Qty. VTMB P-48					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Nos. @ Rs. 6.58/each - Rs. 66 = 00					Rs. 61,141 = 00
Add 12% GST (+) Rs. 7337 = 00					
Add 1% LCSS (+) Rs. 611 = 00					Rs. 69,089 = 00
less 10% below (-) Rs. 6909 = 00					Rs. 62,180 = 00
<i>12/12/25</i>					
<i>8/12/25</i>					